
Time Class Rider Rider No Horse Horse No  OPEN? No

09:30 Clear Round 85cm Nicola Wilson 0 Queenie 0

09:32 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson 0 Roo 0

09:34 Clear Round 85cm Sam Jimmison 0 Romeo 0

09:36 Clear Round 85cm

09:50 Clear Round 85cm Nicola Wilson 0 Lupin 0

09:52 Clear Round 85cm

10:04 Clear Round 85cm Carly Mason 0 Ennis 0

10:06 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson 0 Parky 0

10:08 Clear Round 85cm Sam Jimmison 0 Mimi 0

10:10 Clear Round 85cm Nicola Wilson 0 Daphne 0

10:12

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Nicola Wilson 69153 DAPHNE IFBJV 1

10:32 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 2

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Mascherino 437441 3

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Carly Mason AHFEX Ennis AHFEX 4

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Indolando van de Kapel 440109 5

10:40 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 OPEN 6

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders 155227 Corae All Spice 441303 7

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 OPEN 8

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Alexis Robinson 170462 Lady hill SGFZT 9

10:48 British Novice/90 Open 10

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Nicola Wilson 69153 LUPIN AHDRX 11

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312 12

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Daria I Noor 436777 13

10:56 British Novice/90 Open 14

10:58 British Novice/90 Open 15

11:00 British Novice/90 Open 16

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Sally Gillespie 86339 Gone With The Wind II 440561 17

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43826 18

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 OPEN 19

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Jane Fowler 177531 Claude ICSQA 20

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Nicola Wilson 69153 Queenie SIVFT 21

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Sway SPVET 22



11:14 British Novice/90 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Mourinho 437440 23

11:16

11:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Mourinho 437440 23

11:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sally Gillespie 86339 Gone With The Wind II 440561 17

11:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alice mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43826 18

11:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 19

11:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jane Fowler 177531 Claude ICSQA 20

11:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Sway SPVET 22

11:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Indolando van de Kapel 440109 5

11:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Courtney Thompson 157529 Dwyfach Mabon 412396 OPEN 25

11:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 OPEN 26

11:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 OPEN 27

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Gair 112363 Carrighill Russelle 399381 OPEN 28

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Dyson 116162 King Pingu 401921 29

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Dawn Chorus 434555 30

11:56

12:15 105 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Dawn Chorus 434555 30

12:17 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 31

12:19 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro 436023 32

12:21 105 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 26

12:23 105 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 367251 34

12:25 105 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Lyleine V 436940 35

12:27 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 27

12:29 105 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Oriana van het wilderhof 429521 37

12:31 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen 395083 38

12:33 105 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404876 39

12:35 105 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Lenelaheleen W 434791 40

12:37 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 balou Bunny 416935 41

12:39 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144586 Take the stage 434950 42

12:41

13:00 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 umberto de fauquez 361904 OPEN 43

13:02 Newcomers/110 Open James adams tbc prior to class starting BH gringos legacy tbc prior to class starting 44

13:04 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar Lancelot 415164 45

13:06 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404879 39



13:08 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Dyson 116162 King Pingu 401921 29

13:10 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 OPEN 27

13:12 Newcomers/110 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Oriana van het wilderhof 429521 OPEN 37

13:14 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen 395083 OPEN 38

13:16 Newcomers/110 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Lenelaheleen W 434791 40

13:18 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Lyleine V 436940 35

13:20 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765 OPEN 53

13:22 Newcomers/110 Open James adams tbc prior to class starting jag womaniser lady tbc prior to class starting 54

13:24 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 424853 55

13:26 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Legaland Las Vegas tbc prior to class starting 56

13:28

13:45 Foxhunter/120 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Expert 410912 OPEN 57

13:47 Foxhunter/120 Open Conor McMahon 140229 Kalleb Blue 428835 58

13:49 Foxhunter/120 Open James adams tbc prior to class starting bh gringos legacy tbc prior to class starting 44

13:51 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ELBANDANI 399412 OPEN 60

13:53 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765 OPEN 53

13:55 Foxhunter/120 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 55

13:57 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Legaland Las Vegas tbc prior to class starting 56

13:59 Foxhunter/120 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Kalista II SW 436669 64

14:01 Foxhunter/120 Open Morgan Kent 94540 Kristalstar 435566 65

14:03 Foxhunter/120 Open Amy ryan 109122 Milfield ester 398437 OPEN 66

14:05 Foxhunter/120 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Farah II 399863 OPEN 67

14:07 Foxhunter/120 Open Conor McMahon 140229 Trust Pommex Z 434602 68

14:09 Foxhunter/120 Open James adams tbc prior to class starting jag womaniser lady tbc prior to class starting 54

14:11 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 CLUDO IV 396826 OPEN 70

14:13

14:30 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 CLUDO IV 396826 70

14:32 130cm Joe Whitaker 77427 Hulahupe JR 416402 72

14:34 130cm Amy ryan 109122 Milfield ester 398437 66

14:36 130cm Conor McMahon 140229 KAMENA EICKENRODE 433270 73

14:38 130cm

14:46 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 STRIDES MAUREEN 423900 74

14:48 130cm

15:00 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 MR SELFRIDGE 400518 75



15:02 130cm Joe Whitaker 77427 Icaterina 419393 76

15:04 130cm Conor McMahon 140229 JALISCO VM 424538 77

15:06 130cm

15:14 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 433522 78


